

David Grossman, Co-President The Grossman Companies

David Grossman serves as Co-President of The Grossman Companies, Inc, a real estate investment company based in Quincy, MA. The Grossman family's roots are in the building material and supply business (Grossman Lumber); the lumber business was sold in 1969 and at the time of the sale, the family retained the real estate. Given these roots, in addition to its commercial real estate investment business, The Grossman Companies, Inc. also provides debt and equity financing to New England-based residential builders via its wholly owned affiliate, First Boston Associates LLC. David runs First Boston Associates LLC and in this capacity, he has spearheaded the company's growth, having originated in excess of \$750 million in acquisition and construction loans to New England based builders since 2009. In addition, as an owner and under David's oversight, First Boston has been involved in the development and permitting of single-family homes, small subdivisions and condominium developments throughout Massachusetts, including in Wellesley, Norfolk, Medfield, Watertown, Needham and Newton, among others.